218 www.constructionsupply.com.au
HAND TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES
16 PC. 72-TOOTH 12 POINT
FLEX HEAD RATCHETING
COMBINATION METRIC
WRENCH SET
9902D
Includes:

ALL NEW
Rounded Tip
ADJUSTABLE WRENCHES
Product Code Description
48227406 152mm (6") Adjustable Wrench
48227408 203mm (8") Adjustable Wrench
48227508 203mm (8") Wide Jaw Adjustable Wrench
48227410 254mm (10") Adjustable Wrench
48227412 305mm (12") Adjustable Wrench
48227415 381mm (15") Adjustable Wrench
48227400 Adjustable Wrench
152mm (6") & 254mm (10") 2pk
SLOGGING SPANNERS
FORGED STEEL
Size (mm) Flat Ring Open End Offset
22 SWM022 SWEM022 SWOM022
24 SWM024 SWEM024 SWOM024
27 SWM027 SWEM027 SWOM027
30 SWM030 SWEM030 SWOM030
32 SWM032 SWEM032 SWOM032
34 SWM034 - -
36 SWM036 SWEM036 SWOM036
38 SWM038 - SWOM038
41 SWM041 SWEM041 SWOM041
42 SWM042 - -
46 SWM046 SWEM046 SWOM046
50 SWM050 SWEM050 SWOM050
55 SWM055 SWEM055 SWOM055
60 SWM060 SWEM060 SWOM060
65 SWM065 SWEM065 SWOM065
70 SWM070 SWEM070 SWOM070
75 SWM075 SWEM075 SWOM075
80 SWM080 SWEM080 SWOM080
85 SWM085 SWEM085 SWOM085
RATCHET PODGERS - METRIC
-- Featuring a tapered end design for easy bolt hole
alignment and dual/quad ratchet drive opposing end
-- �Precisely machined to ensure production accuracy